
The Deputy Genera]Mlnager (Listing) .

Dept. of Colporate Servicei 
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Flaor -25 p.J.Tower .
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Dear Sir/Madam
'

' ', . .. :

30ft June, Zozt ion;;;;";,H, Financial ro, the
cl Kevrew issued b

Board at iL *.1t il.ilffifi,l'J#:st \?;7.o* 
reviewed by the Audit comrniffee o. .-:. ,,:

ffi lifl,l3;,l,f i,ilm.:i*:1,1p-!,*arsobeentakeno:rrecord,and

' Please acknowledge the receip t &do the needful.
Thankirg you.

For Daulat Securities Ltd

CC TO, The Listing Department
' 'The carcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
Kolkata

Mobile : 9830223790 o E-mail : daulatsec@hotmail.com, luniasp@yrahoo"corn

Compliance Officer
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Daulat Securities Limited

,ART-].

No.

S1

3L-03-202L

(Unaudited)

10

J.1

1.

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

8

9

12

13

Revenue from opelations

Other income

177-.33

34.37

Total income 203.L4 60.15 211..70

Fxpenses '

a) Employee benefits exPense '

b) Depreciation and amortisation exPense

c) Finance Cost

d) Other expenses ,
Total expenses 2L.35

, 
LL.gL 71.35

Profitrbefore exceptional itenrs and tax

Exceptional items

P.5ofit before tax

Tax expense

Current Tax

Current Taii for earlier years
.J

t'
I

I

| "e 
income (OCI)

(i) ified to Profit or loss

(ii) that will not be

'reclassified to profit or loEs

Other compreheriir" income for the y.,ear

Total Comprehensive Income for the )fear
Paid- up Equity share caPital

(Face'value of ' 10/ - each) . ;

Other Equity.

t annuafised for quarterly figures):

a) Basic (')

b) Dilirted (') ' :

I

lSee accompanying notes to the financial rebults

L8L.79

\8L.79

500.00

3.64

3.64

48.24

48.24,

qi8.24.

0.96

0.96

1) The above audited financial results were reviewed by the AuditComrnittee and therqaftei apprOvedby.the Board of

Directdrs at theii meetings held on12th Augus!2021

2) Statutory Auditors of the Company havq carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid Financial Results

3) , TheCompanyisinthebusinessofshareBroking&De suchthdrearerio' 
separate noperating reportable segrirents as irer indian (Ind AS 108) and thus,

. segment reporting ,ode, R"grlution 33 of SEBI (Listin uirements) Reguladons,

.. . 20!5 is noi applitable. H.ence, inlormation relating to primary segment (including segment levenue, segment

rgsults, segment assets and sdgment liabilities) are not required to be disclosed.

4) Previous quarters/ year figures including figure as on the date of transition have been regrouped/ rearranged

I wherever consideted necessary to make themcomparable with those ofthe current quarter/ year..

5) Natue ofcapitalmarket in which Company operates is such that quarterly results'are notindichtive of

likely annual results

Place of Signature: Kolkata

Date: 12th August 2021,

Director

For Daulat



DAULAT SECURITIES..LIMITED

n 30th lune, ZOZL,

I. ASSETS

(1) Non-current assets
(a) Property, plant and Equipment
(b) . Financial assets

' (i) Investments
(ii) . Other financial assets

(c) ,Deferred tax assets ( net) .

(d] Other Dorr:current assets
.(2) . Current assets

(a) Inventories

tb) [inancial assets
(i) Trade and other receivables
(ii) Cash and cash eqqivalents

.(iii) Loans

(iul Other financial assets

rr. EQurry AND LrABILrrrJot'l 
Assets

(1) Equity
(a) Share Capital
(bl Other Equity

(Z) Non-current liabilities
. [a] Finahcial liabilities

i [i] Borrowings
' I [ii) 0ther financial liab-ilities

(b) provisions

(c) Deferred Tax Iiabilities ( net)
(St Currenr liabitities

(a) Financial liabilities' , (i) . Tracie payables

. ; (A) Micro & Small Enterprises, (B) Other than Micro & small En
(ii) 0ther,financial Iiabilities

tb) 
.Current 

tax liabilities (Net)
Total Equity and Liabilities



DAULAT SECTIRITIES LIMITED

Cash FIow Statement for the Period Ended 3Oth,,rlune20Zl

PARTICULARS
A

B

C

CASH FTrOW FROM

Net Profit Before Tax

Adjustments for:

Depreoiation ,

OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Other iabilities

CASII FIOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
(Increase)/Decrease in Long Term Loans And Advances,'
Decrease in Fixed Assets

Net Cash use'd in Investing activities :

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
Pro.ceeds from Issue of Equity Share '

rease in Authorised Capital

in financing activities

10 92

(1.16)

181 .79,

Net inuease ih cabh &.Cash Equivalents

Opening Cas.h,and, Qash equivalents

Closing Cash and Cash equivalents

Cash Equivalents

Cash. , ',, 
.

Cash '.1 :' '

Cash & Cash equivalents as stated .107.96


